ELEVATION TO TYPICAL SLOPED
SECTION OF FENCING
ELEVATION OF FENCE
SCALE 1:50
SCALE 1:50
SCALE 1:50
SIDE ELEVATION
OF POST
PALES & PLINTH
DETAILS
SCALE 1:50
PALISADE FENCE DETAIL'S
PLANNING
TIRAWLEY WIND FARM
CO. MAYO
CONSTANT ENERGY LTD
Project
Stage
Title
Scales
1:50 @ A3
Drawing no.Job No. Revision
COPYRIGHT OFC
Jennings O'Donovan & Partners@JOD_Sligo Jennings O'Donovan
JENNINGS
O'DONOVAN
an RSK company
JENNINGS O'DONOVAN AND PARTNERS LIMITED
FINISKLIN                Tel (+353) 719 161 416
SLIGO                        Email. info@jodireland.com
IRELAND                    www.jodireland.com
6289 PL-1002 0
Client
Surveyed Prepared
JB
Checked Date
APRIL 2026
Approved
JOD DT / MG DK
modificationsrev. C AD
THIS DRAWING IS  NOT TO BE USED AS A CONSTRUCTION DRAWING.
NOTES:
1   FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN FROM THIS DRAWING.
2   ALL DRAWINGS TO BE CHECKED BY THE CONTRACTOR ON SITE.
3   ENGINEER TO BE INFORMED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE
     ANY WORK COMMENCES.
4   THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER
     RELEVANT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
AutoCAD SHX Text
2750 POST CENTRES
AutoCAD SHX Text
50
AutoCAD SHX Text
600
AutoCAD SHX Text
1100
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE PLINTH 50 mm MIN. ABOVE & BELOW GROUND LEVEL & HARDCORE UNDER
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.1 m X 0.6 X 0.6 CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL POSTS PREDRILLED WITH 15 mm Dia. FIXING HOLES FLANGE OF INTERNAL FACE
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 mm SPACING BETWEEN 3.5 mm PALES (23 no. PER PANEL)
AutoCAD SHX Text
PALES TO BE CORRUGATED WITH TRIAD HEADS & WELDED TO 50x50x6 STEEL ANGLE
AutoCAD SHX Text
100x55x8.1 kg/m RSJ POSTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
50
AutoCAD SHX Text
POWDER COATED GALVANISED FENCE: NO POWDER COATING TO: ANGLE FIXING BRACKET, FIXING AREA TO POST 100x75 mm, 100 mm LENGTH OF ANGLE TO PANELS 50x50 mm AREA AT PREDRILLED HOLES ENSURING METAL TO METAL FIXINGS
AutoCAD SHX Text
350
AutoCAD SHX Text
150
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.1M X 0.6 X 0.6 CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
1100
AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONC. PLINTH (SHOWN DOTTED)
AutoCAD SHX Text
50x50x6 HORIZONTAL RAIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
100x55x8.1 kg/m RSJ POSTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
100 min.
AutoCAD SHX Text
100
AutoCAD SHX Text
100
AutoCAD SHX Text
55
AutoCAD SHX Text
PALES TO BE 70 x 20 x 3.5 mm CORRUGATED WITH TRIPLE POINTED AND SPLAYED HEADS WELDED TO 50 x 50 x 6 mm STEEL ANGLE WITH 23 No. PALES PER PANEL
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 x 50 x 6 ANGLE BOLTED TO 50 x  50 x 6 mm ANGLE BRACKET BOLTED  TO POST
AutoCAD SHX Text
FIXING AREA TO POST 100 x 75 mm, ENSURING METAL TO METAL FIXINGS
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL POSTS PREDRILLED WITH 15 mm dia. FIXING HOLES INTERNAL FLANGE FACE PROVIDE A 1m LENGTH OF 50mm PVC PIPE DUCT FROM RSJ EARTH LUG THROUGH PLINTH INTO COMPOUND AT EACH CORNER AND MIDDLE OF FENCE LENGTH OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
AutoCAD SHX Text
PANELS EMBEDDED 50mm IN CONCRETE PLINTH & 100 mm MINIMUM CONCRETE COVER TO FRONT OF PALES
AutoCAD SHX Text
1100 x 600 x 600 CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS DIMENSIONS TO OUTSIDE GROUND LEVEL GRADE C20/25 CONCRETE
AutoCAD SHX Text
POST EMBEDDED LENGTH 850 mm MIN.
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 x 50 x 6 mm  ANGLE HORIZONTAL RAILS
AutoCAD SHX Text
M12 FIXING BOLTS & PERMACONE SHEAR NUTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLE BRACKET FIXED INTO WEB (angle fixings only)
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.1M X 0.6 X 0.6 CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
150
AutoCAD SHX Text
1100
AutoCAD SHX Text
10 mm FALL
AutoCAD SHX Text
PLINTH 140 mm MINIMUM DEPTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 mm MINIMUM  CONCRETE  COVER TO PALES
AutoCAD SHX Text
150mm X 250 mm CONCRETE PLINTH ON 150 mm HARDCORE UNDER
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 x 50 x 6 ANGLE BOLTED TO 50 X 50 X 6mm ANGLE BRACKET BOLTED TO POST
AutoCAD SHX Text
HORIZONTAL RAILS
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 x 50 x 6 ANGLE BOLTED TO 50 X  50 X 6 mm ANGLE BRACKET BOLTED  TO POST
AutoCAD SHX Text
BOLTS M12  WITH PERMACONE  SHEAR NUTS
AutoCAD SHX Text
*
AutoCAD SHX Text
*
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLE TO BE  DETERMINED  ON SITE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
*
AutoCAD SHX Text
*
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLE TO BE  DETERMINED  ON SITE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS SECTION OF FENCING TO BE WELDED CONSTRUCTION,  FABRICATED AS PER MAIN PANELS AS NOTED
AutoCAD SHX Text
MINIMUM HEIGHT  OF FENCE ON  EITHER SIDE OF COMPOUND IS TO BE  2650 mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
150 mm COMPACTED CL 804
AutoCAD SHX Text
150
AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCE HEIGHT TO BE ADJUSTED AT GATE TO ACHIEVE MIN 2600 mm FROM ROOAD LEVEL
AutoCAD SHX Text
2650
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES  1. THE FENCE IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN THE FENCE IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH B.S. 1722 PART 12   2. GALVANISING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH GALVANISING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IS EN ISO 1461. 3. POWDER COATING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE POWDER COATING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IS EN 13438.  4. PALES TO BE TRIPLE POINTED & PALES TO BE TRIPLE POINTED & SPLAYED, AND WELDED TO RAILS IN ACCORDANCE WITH CL. 5.1 OF BS 1722  5. GAP BETWEEN PALES AND BETWEEN GAP BETWEEN PALES AND BETWEEN PALES AND RSJ TO BE NOT GREATER THAT 50MM.  6. MINIMUM HEIGHT OF FENCE ON EITHER MINIMUM HEIGHT OF FENCE ON EITHER EITHER SIDE OF COMPOUND IS TO BE 2600MM   7. CONCRETE TO BE GRADE C20/25 TO CONCRETE TO BE GRADE C20/25 TO BASES, C30/37 TO PLINTHS
AutoCAD SHX Text
P:\Jod-jobs\6289 Tirawley WF\700 Drawings\703 Planning\1000 - Standard Details\6289-PL-1002_1003 Pallisade Details.dwg